GENTING

BERHAD*

and its Principal Subsidiaries, Joint Venture and Associates
as at 2 March 2017

l 51.9%

Genting Plantations

Berhad*

100%

100%

100%

100%

72%

100%

73.7%

63.2%

95.5%

100%

50%

Genting Tanjung
Bahagia Sdn Bhd

Genting SDC
Sdn Bhd

Genting Oil Mill
Sdn Bhd

Genting Plantations

(WM) Sdn Bhd

Genting MusimMas

Refinery Sdn Bhd

Asianindo Holdings

Pte Ltd

Palmindo Holdings
Pte Ltd

Globallndo
Holdings Pte Ltd

ACGT Sdn Bhd

Genting Property
Sdn Bhd

Genting Simon
Sdn Bhd

49.3%

Genting Malaysia

Berhad*

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

78%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

First World Hotels
& Resorts Sdn Bhd

Genting Golf
Course Bhd

Widuri Pelangi
Sdn Bhd

Papago Sdn Bhd

Genting New York
LLC

Genting Solihull
Limited

Resorts World
Omni LLC

BB Entertainment
Ltd

Genting UK plc

Genting Alderney
Limited

Oakwood Sdn Bhd

Genting Properties
(UK) Pte Ltd

Resorts World
Miami LLC

l 52.8%

Genting Singapore
PLC**

100%

Resorts World at
Sentosa Pte Ltd

1
100%
Genting Energy
Limited
100% 55% PT Lestari
——p Resorts World —»
Las Vegas LLC Banten Energi
Genting Hotel 49%
100% " . ;
& Resorts Fujian Pacific Electric
> g/éaﬂgﬁsmem } Company Limited
n
49% i
100% Awana Hotels ’ ’S\ADIF:en:;\;\g
& Resorts > eizhou tan
— Electric Power
Management Company Limited
Sdn Bhd 100%
GP Wind (Jangi)
0, _>
Lt Genting Private Limited
Management
and Consultancy 41.6% " -
Services Sdn Bhd — anco fanjore
. Power Company
100% Resorts World | Limited
L——p Resorts World Inc
Pte Ltd il
Lanco Kondapalli
Power Limited
95%
Genting Oil Kasuri
Pte Ltd
95%
Genting CDX
Singapore Pte Ltd
@ Leisure & Hospitality @ Property
@ Plantations @® Energy

© Biotechnology @ Investment holding &

management services

Notes:

The above chart is a simplified version of the Genting Group’s
corporate setting out the shareholding percentages in the
principal operating companies.

*  Listed on Bursa Malaysia Securities Berhad
** Listed on Singapore Exchange Securities Trading Limited



